3.PS60,60KVA 48KW            01      5700.00        5700.00
          ENGINE:1103A-33TG2
          ALTERNATOR:UCI224E
          H.S.CODE:8502.11.00

FREIGHT UP TO CHITTAGONG GBP 1780.00
                                   PRICE CFR CHITTAGONG GBP 44000.00
          (GBP FORTY FOUR THOUSAND ONLY)  
          +++
          ALL OTHER DESCRIPTION,QUANTITY,WARRANTY CONDITION,RATE AND VALUE 
          WOULD BE STRICTLY AS PER BENEFICIARY'S 
          PROFORMA INVOICE NO.CW17-062.DATED:18.09.2017.
          TRADE TERMS:CFR,CHITTAGONG,BANGLADESH.(INCOTERMS 2010)